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
TERM LEASE PREFERRED.

BltIns,Dshwshr,Dryer,Frzr,Grbg Disp,Othr

Refresh. NEW11-2 592G7

MLS#14-804313

PRIME BEVERLY HILLS HOME FOR LEASE!

RODEO REALTY - BH
Roger Perry 310-600-1553

4+4
925 REXFORD DR

$15,000 SPANISH

This newly-remodeled 4 bed/4 bath home is centrally located 
in one of the most prime areas North of Sunset Blvd!  This 
home is perfect for families who want the advantage of 
Beverly Hills services (including school district, fire, police) 
and all the luxuries,such as, Rodeo Drive and fine dining. 
Boasts spacious bedrooms, elegant period details and park-
like backyard w/oversized swimming pool.  Moreover, enjoy 
the bonus guest house w/dry sauna. A world of your own in 
the middle of Beverly Hills.

www.RogerPerry.com

Open NEW11-2 592E6

02 Beverly Hills Post Office Single Family

MLS#14-804483

$2 MILLION PRICE REDUCTION!

SOTHEBY’S
Jodi Rubin 310-254-7123

6+8
1375 SUMMITRIDGE PL

$5,888,000 ARCHITECTURAL

Don’t miss the opportunity to see this incredible property at 
the new price. Bring all Offers!

1375Summitridge.com

Open NEW11-2 592D5
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MLS#14-802977

DESIGNER PERFECT SPANISH IN BENEDICT 
HILLS ESTATES!

COLDWELL BANKER BHN
Ginger Glass 310-927-9307

6+8
9849 DENBIGH DR

$4,295,000 SPANISH

Designer perfect Spanish on one of Benedict Hills Estates 
best streets on large 35,371 sf lot w great privacy. Tucked 
at the end of the cul-de-sac sits this newly remodelled home 
w wonderful curb appeal. Grand entry w high ceilings and 
oversized living room open to spacious formal dining room 
for great entertaining flow. Beautiful eat-in kitch w center 
island, stainless steel appliances, La Cornue stove & custom 
cabinetry. Family room w frplc overlooking the pool, outdoor 
frplc & grounds.

www.9849denbigh.com

Open NEW11-2 592C1

STUNNING VIEWS

Golnaz Rassekh 310.963.6797

4+4.5
1371 TOWER GROVE DR

$2,895,000 CONTEMPORARY

Located behind private gates, this home built in 2009 offers 
an exceptional open floor plan extremely light and bright with 
4 bedrooms 4 ½  bathrooms plus an office. 
Stunning panoramic city to ocean views throughout including 
a large rooftop deck Ideal for entertaining.  
This is a must see!

Open NEW11-2

MLS#14-802267

EXQUISITE CONTEMPORARY HOME

RODEORE/JOHNAAROE
J.Babajian/A.Kirman 310-623-8800

4+4
1465 BENEDICT CANYON DR

$2,700,000 CONTEMPORARY

Exquisite contemporary home designed by noted LA 
architect Gary Gilbar. Private & set back from the street, 
open floor plan, wonderful indoor-outdoor flow. Living room 
boasts high ceilings, wood-burning fireplace & walls of glass. 
Kitchen has top-of-the-line appliances. Upstairs has master 
suite with 3 walk-in closets, fireplace, double tub spa & 
steam shower. Professionally landscaped grounds include 
sunny swimmers pool/dining verandas perfect for enjoying 
the Southern California lifestyle.

Open NEW11-2 592C5

CAPE COD/SPANISH RETREAT IN THE 
CANYONS

CB STUDIO CITY
Nicole Joel 310-428-2248

2+2
9856 PORTOLA DR

$1,249,000 CAPE COD

Chic tree house nestled in the hills of BHPO conveniently 
located  off benedict canyon.  Come experience this 
sanctuary that offers an open floor plan sun drenched 
rooms, arched  windows and vaulted ceilings thru ought.This 
house displays a combination of Spanish  and architectural 
flares including saltillo tile floors and post and beams. Two 
bedrooms and a den/office, 2 baths with multi levels offering 
2309 sq ft of living space.

Open NEW11-2

MLS#14-739465

REDUCED! INCREDIBLE VALUE

CITY REAL ESTATE, IN
Dominique Jeramaz 310-531-2910

4+5
1441 SUMMITRIDGE DR

$4,195,000 MODERN

STUNNING NEW CONSTRUCTION ARCHITECTURAL HOME 
WITH BREATHTAKING CITY, CANYON AND OCEAN VIEWS. 
PERFECT FOR ENTERTAINING WITH CONTEMPORARY 
OPEN FLOORPLAN INCLUDING SPACIOUS LIVING AND 
DINING ROOM, DRAMATIC FIREPLACE, MAGNIFICENT 12 
FT. HIGH CEILINGS, FRENCH OAK HARDWOOD FLOORS 
THROUGHOUT, EXTREMELY LIGHT AND BRIGHT WITH FLOOR 
TO CEILING GLASS WINDOWS AND DOORS AND VIEWS 
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
MLDGS, WAINSCOTING, FRENCH DRS. SWEET GOURMET 
KITCH W/MARBLE COUNTERS/NEWER APPLIANCES. 
HUGE MASTER SUITE W/GIANT WALK-IN/BALCONY/
AMAZING MRBL BATH. GENEROUS 2ND BDRM W/SEP 
BALCONY. FRENCH DRS OPEN TO LOVELY WRAP-AROUND 
BRICK PATIOS W/LUSH LANDSCAPING. QUINTESSENTIAL, 
TASTEFUL, AND CLOSE-IN PIED-A-TERRE!

WWW.1438SANYSIDRO.COM

Refresh. rev11-2 592D5

03 Sunset Strip - Hollywood Hills West Single Family

MLS#14-803701

SUNSET STRIP MASTERPIECE

THE OPPENHEIM GROUP
Jason Oppenheim 3109906656

3+4
8661 HILLSIDE AVE

$4,995,000 CONTEMPORARY

A stunning contemporary with style and sophistication, 
meticulously crafted and designed by Barry Chase and Linda 
Dahan. Boasting modern amenities and state-of-the-art 
technology, an open floor plan with abundant natural light, an 
expansive home theater, chef’s kitchen with Miele appliances, 
chilled wine storage, a massive rooftop entertainment deck 
with pool, and an indulgent master suite. Land next to 
property included at no cost.

Blt-Ins,Dshwshr,Elvtr,Grbg Disp,Hood Fan

Lunch NEW11-2 593A4

MLS#14-792181

EXCEPTIONAL MED. BUILT BY RENOWNED 
INTERIOR DESIGNER

JOHN AAROE GROUP
Aaron Kirman 4242497162

3+4
1329 SIERRA ALTA WAY

$4,295,000 MEDITERRANEAN

Exceptional Med. built by one of the country’s most 
renowned interior designers. Grand rooms with open floor 
plan includes fabulous living w/ beamed ceilings, elegant 
dining and gourmet top-of-the-line chefs kitchen. Perfect 
in and outdoor flow, this property has large windows that 
feature the city below and its blessed setting. Professionally 
landscaped grounds include sunny swimmers pool, dining 
terraces & unique water features to enjoy a truly resort like 
environment in the heart of the city.

Blt-Ins,Cbl,Dshwshr,Dryer,Frzr,Other

Open NEW11-2 592G5

MLS#14-804303

CONTEMPORARY ON HILLSIDE

THE OPPENHEIM GROUP
Jason Oppenheim 3109906656

4+4
8572 HILLSIDE AVE

$4,199,000 CONTEMPORARY

Nestled in the most exclusive section of the Sunset Strip, 
this 4,200+ sq. ft., four bed and four bath contemporary 
showpiece boasts a commanding downtown to ocean view - 
truly an entertainer’s dream home.The high-end finishes and 
amenities of this exclusive estate include Venetian plaster, 
stone veneered walls, rich hardwood floors, a wine & cigar 
cellar, stainless steel clad chef’s kitchen, expansive home 
theatre, a large outdoor spa, and an opulent master suite 
with private deck.

Blt-Ins,Cbl,Dshwshr,Grbg Disp,Hood Fan

Lunch NEW11-2 593A4

MLS#14-803719

DEVELOPER’S DELIGHT IN BIRD STREETS!

COLDWELL BANKER RESI
Linda May 310-777-6247

0+0
9155 WARBLER PL

$3,750,000 VILLA

Walled and gated extremely private corner lot in exclusive 
“Bird” streets.  Located at the end of a cul-de-sac in lower 
Doheny, this property offers an amazing opportunity for 
someone to build/develop their dream home.  Amenities 
include: motor court, pool, lush gardens and red-bricked 
pathways.  OPPORTUNITY KNOCKS!!!

Rng/Ovn

Open NEW11-2 592H5

MLS#14-803721

SUNSET STRIP ARCHITECTURAL

THE OPPENHEIM GROUP
Jason Oppenheim 3109906656

4+4
8549 HEDGES WAY

$3,095,000 ARCHITECTURAL

Behind private gates on exclusive Hedges Way sits 
this architectural tour de force, a veritable living gallery 
meticulously designed and crafted with the finest materials. 
Bountiful natural light pours in above expansive decks, whilst 
soft lighting fills the pool and the night of the City twinkles 
below.  A perfect private retreat for the most discerning 
buyer.

BBQ,Blt-Ins,Cbl,Clng Fan,Dshwshr,Other

Lunch NEW11-2 592J5

RARE OUTPOST ESTATES CONTEMPORARY 
MODERN

KELLER WILLIAMS BH
Lisa Young 3104996747

3+3.5
2600 CARMAN CREST DR

$2,995,000 2sty-CONTEMPORARY

You’ll be surprised by this pvt cont’s open space, dbl-
heighted ceilings, hwood flrs & lg windows w/ city views.
The DR has  a built-in fpl, & the Bulthaup kitch feat marble 
cntrtps, lg island, & best appl. Along main hall is powder rm, 
2 BDs w/en-suite BAs, an office, family rm, & laundry area.
Upstairs is master incl a walk-in closet, pvt balcony & spa-
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
the Hills and Private Spa Style Bath. Modern Design by 
Architect, John Southern. This is the Ultimate Residence for 
your Most Discerning Client.

Blt-Ins,Cbl,Dshwshr,Grbg Disp,Hood Fan

Open rev11-2 593B4

MLS#14-802469

SPECTACULAR VIEW PROPERTY

KELLER WILLIAMS BH
D. Bailey/ K. Selcer 3108502107

4+4
1850 N STANLEY AVE

$2,795,000 2sty-CONTEMPORARY

Sweeping views downtown to ocean from this Completely 
private Architectural home. Glass doors open to an expansive 
outdoor space with a full commercial bar and sound system. 
Upstairs includes the master bedroom, den , additional 
bedroom,  third room (currently gym) and outdoor spa. Guest 
suite (on separate level) with bath, kitchenette and home 
theater (Runco projector).  Elevator, Crestron system, Sub 
Zero, Miele appliances + more. This property is a vacation 
experience, must see to appreciate.

Blt-Ins,Cbl,Dshwshr,Dryer,Elvtr,Other

Open rev11-2 593C4
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MLS#14-775043

MOTIVATED SELLER - HUGE REDUCTION! 
LUNCH SERVED

HILTON & HYLAND
A Lascano, B Farrugia 424.253.5489

4+5
7346 PACIFIC VIEW DR

$1,999,000 CONTEMPORARY

Completely updated house nestled among the celebrity 
studded hills off Mulholland drive on a secluded impasse 
street stands this great 3,882 Sf contemporary entertaining 
home. Remodeled from top to bottom, this 4 bedroom 
4.5 baths home boast the latest in design with updated 
bathrooms, custom floors, and designer colors throughout. 
With soaring views of the valley from almost every room in 
the house this home exudes tranquility and privacy.

Blt-Ins,Dshwshr,Grbg Disp,Rng/Ovn,Fridg

Open rev11-2 593C1

MLS#14-760001

FORMER HOME OF OSCAR & TONY 
WINNER, JOEL GREY!

BRAND REALTY, INC.
Ronna Brand 323-650-8070

3+2
7904 WOODROW WILSON DR

$1,998,000 HACIENDA

UBER Lush Setting! One of a kind 1 story w/long Priv Drive, 
renovated Spanish Hacienda approx ½ acre. PARADISE 
EVERYWHERE you look on FAMOUS Celebrity Row. 
Spacious 2 bd, 2 ba & Media rm/2nd master divided by liv 
rm w/firepl & bltin bookshelves, hi beam ceilings & wd flrs. 
Din rm opens to chef’s kitch, granite counters, full splash to 
wd cabinets. Slate flrs & bultin wash/dryer. Master ste w/full 
ba w/granite & slate, lrge closets & adjoining 2nd bd/office. 
Pool & spa w/waterfall seats about 6.

BBQ,Blt-Ins,Cbl,Dshwshr,Dryer,Other

Open rev11-2 593A1

Magnificent gated 2-story Traditional in lower Doheny Drive “bird streets” area. Steps above Sunset Blvd. 
Space for guest house. 2-car garage with storage and direct entry plus a 4-car motorcourt.

592H6
4+4.5

9049 SHOREHAM DR
$3,645,000 2sty-TRADITIONAL

Open bom11-2

COLDWELL BANKER BHNRyan Collier 310-777-6332
www.9049shorehamdrive.comMLS#13-710403

03 Sunset Strip - Hollywood Hills West Condo / Co-op

SIERRA TOWERS EXCLUSIVE LISTING

SOTHEBYS
Doron Baruch (310) 628-5788

2+2.5
9255 DOHENY RD, UNIT 1102

$3,898,000 11sty-CONTEMPORARY

Southwest Corner with spectacular 180-degree ocean views
True turn-key with a modern sleek design 
Offered fully furnished 
Indoor/outdoor flow 
Hardwood floors, Carerra stone with European finishes 
24-hour Security and Valet/Concierge
Lutron Lighting System
Laundry in unit
2101 square feet
2 BD; 2.5 BR

Refresh. NEW11-2

03 Sunset Strip - Hollywood Hills West Income

MLS#14-797543

OLD HOLLYWOOD PIZAZZ - UPDATED 
DUPLEX!

ANNE RIFAT REAL ESTA
Anne E Rifat, Broker 323-850-5540

Duplex    
6856-6858 LOS ALTOS PL

$3,060,000 SPANISH

Very individual floor plans separated by a portico to 
suit ACTOR and ENTOURAGE. Commanding, dynamite 
views! Remarkable Mediterranean...think South of France; 
CANNES? Close-in location on a famous* walk street. Only 
blocks from walking the “red carpet”; but enter Chinese 
gates to a serene mini-estate-like space, a world away from 
Hollywood & Highland. Projected yearly income $204,000. 
Easily convert to an elegant single family.  Private drive 
access from street to 4 garages. Delivered vacant.

Blt-Ins,Jetted tub,therapy lights,Other
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
also has two additional bedrooms. Backyard has a pool, 
perfect for enjoying the California weather!

Cbl,Dshwshr,Micro,Rng/Ovn,Fridg,Other

Open NEW11-2 632C1

MLS#14-804615

OPEN TUESDAY 11-2PM

COLDWELL BANKER - BW
Mike Cockinos 310-612-5606

4+4
2213 GREENFIELD AVE

$1,569,000 TRADITIONAL

This 4bd 4ba Westwood home with hardwood floors has 
it all. A sumptuous upstairs master suite with fireplace & 
balcony overlooking a lush back yard with fountain, spa & 
fire pit. There’s two additional bedrooms & a bath upstairs. 
The down stairs family room with built in aquarium  opens 
to the entertainers yard. Additionally there’s an office area, 
bedroom &  two baths. The bonus room off the garage 
is currently being used as a media room. The home was 
remodeled in 2002 & has 2 zone heat & a/c.

Cbl,Dshwshr,Grbg Disp,Rng/Ovn,Fridg

Open NEW11-2 632-C5

OPEN TUESDAY 11-2PM

COLDWELL BANKER - BW
Chrys Stamatis 310-571-1323

3+2
10329 DUNKIRK AVE

$1,429,000 TRADITIONAL

Charming 1 sty Traditional in a quiet nook of coveted 
Comstock Hills. Close to shops, entertainment, etc. yet 
offers a sense of privacy on this 1 block street. Pride of 
ownership,  immaculately maintained. Liv rm w/big bay 
window, wd burning fp. FDR w/vus to the pvt back yard, 
kit w/ island & brkfst rm. Master bd & 1 of the bdrms are 
to one side of the hse. 3rd bdrm on opposite side. Hw flrs 
throughout (except for bdrms/baths). A/C, outdoor spa, grt 
for entertaining. A truly lovely hm!

Open NEW11-2 632-D3

MLS#14-804571

BEAUTIFULLY MAINTAINED UPDATED 
ROMANTIC SPANISH COURTYARD

TELES PROPERTIES, IN
Chad Lund 310-801-2641

3+2
2102 SELBY AVE

$1,299,000 SPANISH

Beautifully maintained Updated Romantic Spanish Courtyard 
3 bed/1.75 bath on oversized corner lot. Enter charming 
tiled courtyard with tranquil fountain & wrought iron gate. 
Step down living room with wood beamed ceiling, picture 
window and fireplace. Formal dining room with beamed 
ceiling overlooks courtyard & opens to updated kitchen with 
stainless steel appliances, glass front cabinetry, breakfast 
room and rear laundry room with built-ins opening to 
backyard.

Blt-Ins,Dshwshr,Rng/Ovn

Open NEW11-2 632C5

MLS#14-768815

10567 WELLWORTH AVE

COLDWELL BANKER RESI
Valerie Fitzgerald 310-285-7515

4+4
10567 WELLWORTH AVE

$2,195,000 MEDITERRANEAN

Wow-hard to find charming Spanish family home in great 
Westwood location just south of Wilshire. Large living room 
with bay window, fireplace and hardwood floors open to 
formal dining room. The kitchen is updated-remodeled with 
granite countertops white cabinets plenty of cooking space 
open to large family room with fireplace. Great backyard 
for kids or entertaining with eating and lounge areas and 
flat screen TV. An office with large open windows and 
maids+bath complete the 1st floor.

Blt-Ins,Dshwshr,Hood Fan,Micro,Rng/Ovn

Open rev12-2 632C3

05 Westwood - Century City Condo / Co-op

PREMIER PENTHOUSE AT THE VENEZIA

THE AGENCY
Santiago Arana 424-231-2400

3+3.5
10795 WILSHIRE BLV, UNIT 502

$3,495,000 2sty-MEDITERRANEAN

First 3 bedroom Penthouse unit to come on the market since 
2006. Only one of four in the entire building! This extensively 
renovated 2 story unit was completed in 2013 with top of 
the line appliances, materials, custom wall finishes and 
beautiful details throughout. Open floor plan is ideal for 
entertaining, light and bright with panoramic ocean and city 
views. Luxurious master suite with fireplace, sitting area 
and sumptuous bathroom. Ample storage space, 2 large 
terraces. 24 hr valet/services

Open NEW11-2

COMPLETELY REMODELED PENTHOUSE 
UNIT

MIRMAN & COMPANY
Steve Mirman 310-479-7373

2+2
1948 MALCOLM AVE, UNIT 402

$849,000 1sty-CONTEMP MED

2BD/2BA Penthouse Unit.  Light & bright w/ open floor plan.  
Beautiful Mediterranean style bldg w/ open courtyard and 
fountain.  Dining area could be used as a den.  Breakfast  
area. New kitchen, SS appliances, bathrooms, hardwood 
floors, carpeting, hardware.  Master Bedroom suite. Custom 
walk in closet.  Fireplace. Laundry Rm w/ 
S x S W/D. Patio & balcony with Century City views. EQ 
Insurance. Security bldg and unit. Great location, close to 
everything including Westwood Charter School

Built- Ins, Security System

Open NEW11-2 632/C4

MLS#14-803365

BEAUTIFULLY AND EXTENSIVELY 
REMODELED CONDO-HURRY! WONT LAST

NELSON SHELTON
Normand Ferland 310 271-2229

2+2
2276 S BEVERLY GLEN BLVD #108

$599,000 CONTEMPORARY

ONE BDRM + CONVERTIBLE DEN, OR 2 BEDROOM + 
2 BATH SINGLE LEVEL UNIT W/SPACIOUS ROOMS IN 
QUIET EAST FACING REAR CORNER LOCATION OF WELL 
KEPT BUILDING. THIS UNIT FEATURES ALL STAINLESS 
STEAL APPLIANCES, STAINED WOOD COUNTER TOPS 
AND BUILT IN TV IN KITCHEN, ARTESIAN STAINED 
CONCRETE FLOORS, CUSTOM BUILT MASTER VANITY 
WHICH INCLUDES SOFT GAS RETURN DRAWERS AND 
CUPBOARDS, GRANITE COUNTER TOPS AND KOHLER 
RAISED SINKS. THERE ARE FLUSH MOUNT BEVELED 
CEILING FANS IN LVNG ROOM AND BDRMS..

Dshwshr,Rng/Ovn,Fridg

Open NEW11-2 632D4

MLS#14-787571

WILSHIRE MANNING PENTHOUSE

RODEO REALTY - BH
T. Rustad P. Maurice 310.623.8825

4+4.5
10660 WILSHIRE BLVD #PH1801

$4,495,000 CONTEMPORARY

Extremely rare PENTHOUSE offering in the full service 
Wilshire Manning. This rear, southwest corner residence 
offers approximately 5,553 s.f. 4 bedrooms + den + 4.5 
baths, with a gracious, single level floor plan, all the rooms, 
storage and amenities of a private home and tremendous 
panoramic city-to-ocean views. Step through the formal 
entry to a grand living room with multiple sitting areas, 
fireplace, extensive use of hardwood, marble and custom 
millwork, and luxurious terrace.

WilshireManning1801.com

Open red11-2 632C3
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MLS#14-788353

REDUCED! BEST PRICED UNIT IN BLDG!!!

RODEO REALTY - BEVER
Arleen Ruby 310-780-0111

2+2
10445 WILSHIRE #202

$899,000 CONTEMPORARY

Beautiful 2 bedroom 2 bath at The Wilshire Grand, the largest 
floor plan with views to the North, East and West.  Wonderful 
patio adjacent living room.  Unit has been completely redone 
with the finest upgrades.  Granite in kitchen & bathrooms, 
hardwood floors throughout.  Laundry room adjacent to 
kitchen with built-ins. Brand new 2-zone central heat & air 
installed.  Master faces Holmby Hills & is extremely spacious 
with large walk-in closet and additional closets off master 
bathroom. no steps.

Blt-Ins,Cbl,Dshwshr,Dryer,Elvtr,Other

Open red929000

11-2 632C2

MLS#14-786043

REDUCED TO SELL! 2BD 2BA ON 
CORRIDOR!

KELLER WILLIAMS RLTY
Rhonda Zakhor 3109242889

2+3
10551 WILSHIRE BLVD #303

$739,000

MOTIVATED SELLER! PREVIOUS BUYER FELL OUT OF 
ESCROW. 2 BD/3 BA, IN THE WELL MANAGED AND NEWLY 
REDONE REGENCY WILSHIRE. VERY LARGE BRIGHT 
& AIRY MASTER BEDROOM SUITE, WITH ADJACENT 
BATHROOM AND DUAL SINKS, JACUZZI TUB, SEPARATE 
SHOWER, TWO LARGE WALK-IN CLOSETS W/ BUILT-
INS. SPACIOUS KITCHEN, LAUNDRY ROOM & LOADS OF 
STORAGE. PRIME LOCATION W/ CLOSE PROXIMITY TO 
WESTWOOD VILLAGE SHOPPING AND RESTAURANTS 
AND UCLA. FULL SERVICE BLDG. 24  VALET & SECURITY, 
RECREATION ROOM, NEWLY EXPANDED GYM & POOL.

Rng/Ovn,Fridg,Wshr

Refresh. red799000

11-2 632C3

MLS#14-769433

FABULOUS & COMPLETELY REMODELED

HILTON & HYLAND
Adi Werthman 310.598.0260

3+3
875 COMSTOCK AVE #4D

$1,399,000 CONTEMPORARY

This Southwest contemporary unit is located on the 
prestigious Wilshire Corridor and boasts panoramic city 
views overlooking Century City and the Wilshire High Rises.  
This home has a great layout of 3 bedrooms and 3 full baths 
all together, and features beautiful white marble flooring 
throughout, chef’s kitchen, complete laundry unit, pantry, 
linen closet, breakfast area, full bar with wine refrigerator, 
and a large dining room.

ClngFn,Dshwshr,Dryr,GrbgDisp,Micro,Other

Open rev11-2 632D2

MLS#14-800251

OPEN TUESDAY 11-2PM

COLDWELL BANKER- BW
Mike Cockinos 310-612-5606

2+2
1505 S BENTLEY AVE #202

$769,000 CONTEMPORARY

Newly renovated contemporary light and bright 2 bd, 2 ba 
Westwood condo. Very private unit with flexible open floor 
plan, high ceilings & hardwood floors. The spacious living 
room with fireplace has ample room to entertain and enjoy. 
Master suite has dressing area, large wardrobe closet & bath 
with dual sinks and separate tub & shower.  Building has 
secured parking, a heated pool, a sauna and an exercise 
room.  Close to UCLA, recreation, entertainment, fine dining 
and shopping. Not to be missed.

Cbl,Dshwshr,Hood Fan,Rng/Ovn,Other

Open rev11-2 632-A4

MLS#14-800387

PARTNERS TRUST BRENT
Richard Stearns 310-850-9284

2+3
1944 GLENDON AVE #306

$695,000 TRADITIONAL

Spacious 2 bed/2.5 bath unit in a quiet, rear location with 
fireplace and balcony. Great light and lovely Century City 
views. Kitchen equipped with new Caesarstone counters, 
glass tile backsplash and refinished white cabinetry. 
Generous closet space, and laundry room in unit. Nice wet 
bar. 2 tandem parking spots. Building features gym, sauna, 
community room, pool, spa. Located in the award-winning 
Westwood Charter School District.  Close to Century City 
and Beverly Hills.

Dshwshr,Dryer,Grbg Disp,Rng/Ovn,Wshr

Open rev11-2 632C5

06 Brentwood Single Family

CHARMING GATED NEW ENGLAND 
TRADITIONAL

RODEO REALTY BRENT
Elyse Arbour 310 873 4188

3+3
13000 BRENTWOOD TER

$2,850,000 1sty-TRADITIONAL

Gated New England traditional situated in the County Club 
neighborhood of BW. Front porch & entryway lead you to 
living rm w/mosaic tile FP, hdwd flrs & clerestory windows. 
Formal dining rm w/wainscoting, bay window & crown 
molding. Kitchen w/large center island, marble counter tops 
& SS appliances. Master ste w/ sitting area. 2 more bdrms 
– one being used as office. Family room w/vaulted ceiling 
leading out to spa & yard. Detached 2 story guest house. 
Also for sale 12960 Brentwood Ter.

Open NEW11-2 631E5

LOVELY NEW ENGLAND TRADITIONAL

RODEO REALTY BRENT
Elyse Arbour 310 873 4188

3+3
12960 BRENTWOOD TER

$2,700,000 1sty-TRADITIONAL

This New England traditional is located in the BW Country 
Club neighborhood on a 10,000+ sq ft lot. Living room 
w/hdwd flrs & wood beamed ceiling. Remodeled kitchen 
w/center Island, SS appliances & pantry. Dining room has 
built-in cabinetry & opens to back yard. Master suite w/ 
walk-in closet opens to a patio + a pool. Master bath has 
Caesar stone counter tops and a spa tub. Also for sale is 
13000 Brentwood Ter. Properties can be sold separately or 
together to create a compound of 21,000+ sq ft.

Open NEW11-2 631F5

MLS#14-803421

PREMIERE BRENTWOOD GLEN PROPERTY 
WITH POOL

SOTHEBY’S INT’L RLTY
Steven Moritz 310.871.3636

3+3
11355 HOMEDALE ST

$1,895,000 CAPE COD

Completely rebuilt in 2004. Cape Cod style with 3 bedrooms, 
3 baths located on a premiere location in Brentwood Glen. 
Custom features throughout and well maintained.  The 
home features an amazing kitchen and family room which 
opens to recently installed pool and spa. In addition to the 
3 bedrooms is a converted attic area that makes for a great 
playroom. The home is bright and cheerful.  2 car attached 
garage opens directly into the home. This is a rare offering 
and should be very well received.

www.11355homedale.com

Open NEW11-2 631H2

MLS#14-803437

RODEO REALTY - BH
Patricia Anches “Patti” 310-724-7100

4+2
127 S BOWLING GREEN WAY

$1,729,000 1sty-CALIFORNIA BUNGALOW

A rare opportunity: legally zoned duplex set amid multii-
million dollar single family residences.  Live in one and rent 
the other, or build your dream home(s).  Each cottage is 2+1.  
Both have hardwood floors, french doors opening to private 
patios and fenced yard, central hvac, w/d hookups, updated 
built-in kitchens, tile baths and wood burning fireplaces.  
3-car garage and 3 off-street parking spaces.  The entire 
property is very private, fenced and gated.  Both units to be 
delivered vacant.

Blt-Ins,dsh,w/d,garbge disp,central hvac

Open NEW11-2 631G3

MLS#14-801201

~ SENSATIONAL FAIRWAY VIEW VILLA ~

COLDWELL BANKER RESI
Tania Ferris 310-713-8234

2+3
2208 CANYONBACK  RD LA 90049
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
DOOR AND CONVENIENT ALLEY ACCESS. SPACIOUS YARD 
WITH LARGE PATIO. JUST 150FT TO PARK AND LIBRARY. 
CLOSE TO WESTSIDE PAVILION.

www.MichaelHaddad.com

Open NEW11-2 632D6

09 Beverlywood Vicinity Single Family

LOVELY 4 BED/4 BATH HOME IN 
BEVERLYWOOD

NELSON SHELTON
Shiva Mehrdad 310-505-9560

4+4
9765 CASHIO ST

$1,995,000 1sty-CONTEMPORARY

Excellent Beverlywood Property. This home is ready for the 
buyer to move in. The kitchen has granite countertops and 
stainless steel appliances. The master bedroom is spacious 
and has a luxurious  bath w/double sinks, separate spa 
tub and shower. The property features a spacious dining 
room and living room. There are hardwood floors and tile 
throughout the property. The pool has custom stone floor 
and some fruit trees.

Stove, Microwave, A/C, Fireplace

Refresh. NEW11-2
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HOT HOT HOT HELMS DISTRICT LOCATION!

COLDWELL BANKER
Susan Lau 213-220-5466

3+2
3158 VERA AVE

$799,000 1sty-SPANISH

Classic Spanish Bungalow, renovated from head-to-toe 
while preserving all its period charm. Hot location across 
from the Helms Bakery, Father’s Office & nearby Culver City 
Art District & the Expo rail line. 3BR+2 new, full BA; beautiful 
brand new Kitchen w/ b’fast nook; includes SS appliances & 
laundry area. Formal LR, DR w/ French doors & Master suite 
w/ separate office area. Refinished oak floors; new plumbing, 
electrical & HVAC! Private, grassy back yard w/patio + 
detached 2-car garage.

Open Tuesday, Sat and Sunday this week!!

Open NEW11-2

MLS#14-795457

REDUCED! STUNNING BEVERLYWOOD 
TRADITIONAL

GIBSON INTERNATIONAL
Carla Winnie (310) 344-4740

5+5
2524 BEVERWIL DR

$2,100,000 2sty-TRADITIONAL

With the use of exquisite high end finishes, including Phillip 
Jeffries wall coverings, French Oak flooring, and Calcutta 
marble, this home has been completely remodeled and has 
an ideal floor plan for today’s lifestyle. Expansive family room 
opens to the gourmet kitchen creating a stunning great room. 
Magnificent master suite, w/ dual custom closets, spa- like 
Calcutta marble bath and a tranquil view of the mature trees 
surrounding the home. Large private grassy yard, w/pool 
and spa. A dream!

www.2524beverwil.com

Open red11-2 632G6

MLS#14-792455

SPACIOUS 4BR TRADITIONAL IN PRIME 
LOCATION!

TELES PROPERTIES
Jeremy Ives 310-858-1902

4+2.5
1445 CARDIFF AVE

$1,395,000 1sty-TRADITIONAL

Desirable & spacious 4BR+2.5BA Traditional on sought-
after & centrally located street. Lrg single-story 2,442 sqft 
home w/wide open living spaces that include elegant LR 
w/fp, family rm w/vaulted ceilings & built-ins & formal DR. 
Charming kitchen w/separate breakfast nook & adj laundry 
area. Ideal center hall plan w/sizable BRs, hrdwd flrs, 
central HVAC & great curb appeal. Backyard w/patio area 
& detached garage. Prime location & close to Pico/Beverly 
shops, BH & CC. Lot is zoned for R2 unit.

1445CardiffAvenue.com

Open red11-2 632H4

MLS#14-792469

MUST SEE 3BR FRENCH NORMANDY IN 
PRIME BEVERLYWOOD ADJ. CORNE

TELES PROPERTIES
Jeremy Ives 310-858-1902

3+2
8859 PICKFORD ST

$1,229,000 1sty-FRENCH NORMANDY

Stunning 3BR+2BA French Normandy style home nestled 
in desirable area. Beautifully updated & lovingly maintained 
throughout with many original period details including 
mahogany hardwood floors, casement doors, large arched 
bay window & vintage fixtures. Idyllic backyard is complete 
w/grassy yard & lush landscaping perfect for entertaining or 
just relaxing. Plus an additional bonus room w/bathroom of 
2-car garage.

8859PickfordStreet.com

Open red11-2 632H4

MLS#14-792701

BRIGHT & IMMACULATE 3BR HOUSE WITH 
POOL

TELES PROPERTIES
Jeremy Ives 310-858-1902

3+2.5
1728 S CORNING ST

$1,049,000 1sty-CONTEMPORARY

Bright & immaculate, 3BR+2.5BA Contemporary w/pool 
& all the bells and whistles. Gourmet kitchen has granite 
countertops, stainless steel appliances, center island & large 
pantry. Spacious master suite w/BA & walk-in closet. Lovely 
patio w/gas line hookup for BBQ that overlooks the gated 
pool, perfect for entertaining. Bonus space in the garage 
with a beautifully updated BA & kitchenette. Situated on a 
beautiful tree-lined street & centrally located, this property 
is a must see!

1728SouthCorningStreet.com

Open bom11-2 632J5

10 West Hollywood Vicinity Single Family

MLS#14-803257

IN A LEAGUE OF ITS OWN, IN THE HEART 
OF THE MELROSE DISTRICT

MORGAN REAL ESTATE
Morgan Pasco 310.606.3887

4+4
806 N CRESCENT HEIGHTS BLVD

$1,899,000 2sty-TRADITIONAL

EXPANSIVE  HOME GREETS YOU WITH A BRIGHT & OPEN 
FORMAL LIVING ROOM WITH SKYLIGHT DETAILS, BUILT-IN 
SHELVING AND LARGE BAY WINDOW. VIKING GOURMET 
KITCHEN. SOLID OAK HARDWOOD FLOWS, FAMILY ROOM 
WITH GAS FIREPLACE AND FRENCH DOORS TO REAR 
DECK, BBQ ISLAND AND FIRE PIT. MASTER SUITE IS JUST 
BEYOND THE ELEGANT 2ND STORY LANDING WHICH 
ADJOINS FEATURES HIS & HERS CLOSETS, PRIVATE BATH 
WITH CLAW-FOOT TUB AND BALCONY OVERLOOKING 
THE PRIVATE YARD AND HILLS.

Blt-Ins,Dshwshr,Grbg Disp,Hood Fan,Micro

Open NEW11-2 593A6

MLS#14-800157

ULTRA-HIP, PRIVATE, GATED & REMODELED 
SPANISH HOME

BERKSHIRE HATHAWAY
ST.JAMES + CANTER 310.291.1029

3+3
533 N SWEETZER AVE

$1,499,000 SPANISH

Ultra-Hip Private, Gated 3 Bed, 3 Bath Approx 1900 Sqft 
Spanish Home In Prime West Hollywood.  Renovated In 
2011, This Chic Property Is Designer Perfect! Showpiece 
For Modern Living & Entertaining, Boasts A Dramatic Living 
Room W/ High Coved Ceilings & Fireplace, Formal Dining 
Room, Office/Study, Stylish Poggenpohl Kitchen W/ High-
End Gaggenau Appliances, Professionally Landscaped Front 
& Back Yards W/ Grass Lawns, & Multiple Car Off-Street 
Parking. Close To World-Class Restaurants & Boutiques.

www.533Sweetzer.com

Open NEW11-2 593A7

MELROSE VILLAGE SPANISH BUNGALOW: 
PRISTINE & RENOVATED

PARTNERS TRUST BH
Jimmy Martinez 323-377-0548

2+1
7708 WARING AVE

$839,000 SPANISH

Exquisite 1926 Spanish Bungalow in pristine condition. 
Located in the vibrant Melrose Village neighborhood & Weho 
adjacent, this recently renovated character home features 2 
bedrooms, 1 redone bathroom, hardwood floors, gourmet 
kitchen, central heat & air, fireplace & 1-car garage. Patio w/ 
fountain, newer landscaping, & outdoor speakers create an 
tranquil outdoor oasis. Stroll to Whole Foods, Starbucks, the 
Grove, & just about anything else your heart desires.

www.HousesinLA.com

Refresh. NEW11-2

10 West Hollywood Vicinity Condo / Co-op

MLS#14-793297

NOTHING SHORT OF SPECTACULAR!!

KELLER WILLIAMS HH
Tori Gable & Rick Dergan 310.460.8674

2+3
1033 CAROL DR #T9

$1,299,000 ARCHITECTURAL

Stunning multi-level, corner  Twnhm, awe-inspiring open 
flr plan w/ a modern design. Unit has 2 mstr bed, 2.5 ba,  
grmet kit w/ custom Wenge cabinets, granite cntrs & SS 
appliances.  Two stry frml dining rm, frmal lvng rm, spacious 
den w/ frplc & tranquil outdoor patio.  Top of the line details 
incl, Russound surround sound,  masterfully crafted mstr 
suite w jacuzzi ba & rain forest / Swiss shower w/ custom tile, 
beautiful tile & hrdwd flring throughout, Lrg capacity laundry, 
vus & Side X S pkg

Open Flr Plan , Top of the Line Details

Open NEW11-2 592H6

NEW! The MLS Stats
Get Statistics for ANY Listing Search.

Get statistics that really matter to you and your clients
with the MLS Stats option in the Listing Search!
It’s Easy; Create a Listing Search, click Run Stats,
select a Report, then Print or Email to create custom
statistics from any Listing Search!
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MLS#14-803673

THE AGENCY
Raini Casados/Nima Sajad 323-377-9007

2+3
500 N ORLANDO AVE #102

$949,000 2sty-CONTEMP MED

Prime location in one of the most sought-after neighborhoods 
of West Hollywood. Newer construction, 2 bed 2.5 bath, 
bright, front-facing 3-story townhouse with hardwood floors 
throughout and a private rooftop patio. First floor offers main 
entrance and a second entrance with direct access to the 
garage. Second floor holds a bright living area, dining area, 
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
restaurants, and shopping! Stepping into this bright and 
open condo, you’ll immediately notice the luxurious finishes 
including wood floors, elegant crown moldings, and more. 8 
unit building with low HOA dues, private garage, and laundry 
in unit.  North of Wilshire. West of Lincoln. Just blocks to the 
beach, Montana Avenue, SM Pier, Ocean Avenue, 3rd Street 
Promenade, and the SM stairs.

Refresh. NEW11-2 671D1

MLS#14-803833

REMODELED 3BD 2.5BA TOWNHOUSE

COLDWELL BANKER
Susan Lau 213-220-5466

3+3
2405 34TH ST #7

$678,000 CONTEMP MED

Remodeled 3BD 2.5BA townhouse near shops, restaurants 
& Clover Park.  Wood-look porcelain tiles t/o the first floor & 
stacked stone fireplace in the living room. Updated kitchen 
& bathrooms. Has breakfast nook that leads out to 1 of 3 
patio/balcony. Recessed lighting, tall window walls w/ white 
plantation shutters!  All 3 bedrooms on 2nd floor & Master 
has vaulted ceiling, walk–in closet and balcony.  W/D inside. 
Large private storage rm in the garage and SXS parking!  
Bldg has EQ Insurance

www.240534th.com

Open NEW11-2 672A1

MLS#14-791333

JUST REDUCED OUTSTANDING VALUE!!

BERKSHIRE HATHAWAY H
Laurie Hudson 310-230-3754

2+3
101 OCEAN AVE #A400

$4,995,000 MODERN

JUST REDUCED!!! EXCELLENT VALUE--Dramatic & rare 
“A” Tower front ocean facing unit @ prestigious 101 Ocean 
Ave w/ spectacular views up & down the coast. Elegant 
entertainment dream in premier full service bldng w/
sensational amenities & style. White water+ views through 
floor to ceiling glass. 2 BR’s+convertible den/3rd BR each w/ 
own bath. First Class Residence with a World-Class Address. 
WWW.101OceanA400.com

Blt-Ins,Dshwshr,Elvtr

Open red5295000

11-2 671C1

14 Santa Monica Income

MLS#14-803839

FANTASTIC OPPORTUNITY IN PRIME SANTA 
MONICA LOCATION!

PARDEE PROPERTIES, I
Tiffany Rochelle 310-210-2213

Units     
3010 COLORADO AVE

$2,200,000 2sty-CONTEMPORARY

Beautifully remodeled 4-unit building is a great opportunity in 
a super convenient location. Three units have one bedroom 
with a loft, and one is a 2/2 with a loft.  Just a short walk to 
the Bergamot Station Metro rail stop which will open in 2015, 
Trader Joes, many restaurants, a Library, and 3 parks. Zoned 
for Edison & Grant Elem. Schools. One unit currently open 
- ideal for an owner/user or as an investment property!

Dshwshr,Dryer,Rng/Ovn,Fridg,Wshr

Lunch NEW11-2 631H7



TU
E

S
D

AY
THE MLS BROKER CARAVAN™  |  TUESDAY OPEN HOUSES142  |  TUESDAY, OCTOBER 28, 2014

14 Santa Monica Lease

MLS#14-799815

STUNNING NORTH OF MONTANA LEASE

PARTNERS TRUST BRENT
Susan Newirth 310-600-5096

7+9
351 18TH ST

$18,000 TRADITIONAL

Stunning & sophisticated traditional home, north of Montana, 
offers graciously proportioned and crafted rooms within 
7500sf.  No expense was spared in this three story, 7 
bedroom/9 bath house that boasts a chef’s kitchen, large 
family room, butler’s pantry, media room with bar, hardwood 
floors, 3 fireplaces, elevator, pool & spa.  This home is 
perfect for entertaining! Three blocks from Montana Avenue. 
Franklin & Lincoln School district.

Blt-Ins,Cent Vac,Dshwshr,Dryer,Frzr

Open NEW11-1:30 631D6

15 Pacific Palisades Single Family

NEW TRADITIONAL IN PRIME RIVIERA 
PALISADES

BERKSHIRE HATHAWAY
Gary Glass 310.820.9343

6+7
957 CORSICA DR

$10,995,000 TRADITIONAL

New gated Traditional in Prime Riviera Palisades. 6 bedrooms, 
7 baths. Impeccable craftsmanship and detail throughout. 
Spacious master suite, state-of-the-art screening room, gym 
and wine cellar. Pool and spa in a private setting. This home 
is perfect for entertaining.

Open NEW11-2

MLS#14-801961

HUNTINGTON PALISADES GEM

COLDWELL BANKER-PAC.
Hollingsworth & Leff 310.230.2483

6+7
753 OCAMPO DR

$6,499,000 TRADITIONAL

Pristine Traditional Farmhouse in the heart of the Huntington 
Palisades has it all. Built with the utmost attention to detail, 
this 6 br/7 bth home is ideal for entertaining featuring an 
open floor plan w/ formal dining & living rooms leading to 
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

$1,499,000 2sty-SPANISH

Rare single family 1934 Spanish 5bed/3ba with 3,056sf. 
So.Carthay HPOZ upgraded home offers original details of 
crown moldings, peg and groove hardwood floors, vintage 
hardware, tiles, fixtures, built-in cabinetry, arched doorways 
and coved ceilings. Upper master suite with large walk-in 
closet & 3/4 bath plus 2 full art deco bathrooms. Views 
from upper bedroom. Backyard accessible from both floors. 
Spacious backyard for kids and entertaining. Close to BH 
Tennis, LaCienega Park, Grove & LACMA.

Open NEW11-2 633A3

MLS#14-781877

BEST LOCATION, BEST PRICED

KELLER WILLIAMS RLTY
RC Thornton 3102105315

5+6
138 N EDINBURGH AVE

$2,599,000 CONTEMP MED

New Mediterranean Contemporary design.Truly best location.
Open floor plan features superior design and workmanship.  
4 bdrm plus Flex space, easily convert to 5th bdrm, all en 
suite. Entertainers kitchen features large island, High gloss 
white lacquer cabinets & Miele appliances. Lux mstr suite 
with walk in closet & spa like bathroom. Large lot with a 
fantastic pool/ spa and unique loggia for ultimate relaxation. 
Smart home technology. Walking distance to The Grove,3rd 
street restaurants.

Dshwshr,Micro,Rng/Ovn,Fridg

Open red11-2 633B1

MLS#14-800593

PRICE REDUCED!  LOCATED IN PRIME 
CARTHAY CIRCLE

COLDWELL BANKER
Joyce Essex Harvey 310-777-6375

3+3
803 SCHUMACHER DR

$1,450,000 TRADITIONAL

Charming 3BR/2BA English Revival style home in prime 
Carthay Circle.  LR w/frplc & formal DR both w/hardwood 
floors. Beautifully redone kitchen w/top of the line appliances 
& eat-in center isl.  Spacious yard w/fruit trees & patio area 
w/fire pit perfect for entertaining.  Permitted garage/bonus 
RM w/bathroom.  Central HVAC, newer roof, security system, 
built in speakers, wired for sound & internet.  Conveniently 
located to walk to services & restaurants.

803Schumacher.com

Open red11-2 633A2

MLS#14-802671

TWO STORY ARCHITECTURAL SPANISH

SOTHEBY’S INT’L
Alexis Valentin Ramos 310-867-4404

4+5
441 N KINGS RD

$2,349,000 2sty-SPANISH

This private compound in one of the best neighborhoods 
in L.A. has the perfect balance between Spanish & Modern 
architecture. The main house has two stories & offers 4 
Bedrms, 4 baths, open kitchen w/ state of the art appliances, 
Caesar stone counter tops & designer baths.The two-story 
guest house offers 2 Rms, 2 Baths.The backyard hedged in 
for privacy w/ a salt-water pool & a sitting area w gas fire pit 
perfect for entertaining. Located just a stroll away from high-
end boutiques & restaurants.

Blt-Ins,Dshwsh,Dryer,Grbg Disp,Hood Fan,

Open rev11-2 593A7

MLS#14-773687

CARTHAY SQUARE 4 BED, 3 BA DUPLEX

BERKSHIRE HATHAWAY
Greenberg/Weinstock 310.968.0605

4+3
1154 S POINT VIEW ST

$1,465,000 CONTEMP MED

Delightful and meticulously maintained Carthay duplex 
centrally and conveniently located in the prestigious 
quiet historical Carthay Square. Includes Mediterranean 
& contemporary touches w/3 bd, 2 ba in main house & 
sunny attached 1 bd, 1 ba guest house overlooking private, 
romantic garden. Dazzling skylights illuminate the revitalized 
interiors w/French windows & ceiling fans that welcome an 
ethereal breeze. Close to the Grove.

1154SouthPointView.com

Open rev11-2 633A3

19 Beverly Center-Miracle Mile Condo / Co-op

MLS#14-804517

LUXURY PENTHOUSE VIEWS...VIEWS...
VIEWS

KELLER WILLIAMS
Omega Group-Ron Keinan 310.779.5348

2+2
100 S DOHENY DR #PH 9

$895,000 1sty-CONTEMPORARY

This PENTHOUSE unit has East facing downtown city and 
mountain views.  Over 1600 sq ft, 2 spacious bed, 2 baths, 
great room floor plan. Full service building includes: 24 hour 
security, gym with newer equipment, enormous pool area 
with spa, and lighted N/S tennis court. In addition, there 
are two side-by-side parking spaces, in-unit laundry and 
outside storage. This amazing property is centrally located 
just minutes from Beverly Hills, popular restaurants and 
designer shops.

www.OmegaGroup.LA

Open NEW11-2 632H1
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
finishes, too many to mention. Spectacular master suite 
with sumptuous bath and two walk in closets. Center island 
kitchen with top of the line appliances, granite counter tops 
and spacious breakfast room. Lushly landscaped private 
grounds with patios, pool, spa, grass, fire pit, full guest 
house and large motor court.

BBQ,Blt-Ins,Dshwshr,Frzr,Hood Fan,Other

Refresh. red11-2 561G6

MLS#14-772011

PRIVATE ENCINO OASIS

JOHN AAROE GROUP
Patty Ray (818) 406-1853

5+5
5061 GAVIOTA AVE

$1,779,000 2sty-CONTEMP MED

MAJOR PRICE REDUCTION. MAJESTIC ENCINO ESTATE. 
PRIVATE & GATED MOTOR COURT.VERDANT OUTDOOR 
GARDEN OASIS,NATURAL STONE DECKING SURROUNDS 
POOL & SPA. DREAM KITCHEN W/STAINLESS APPLIANCES, 
GRANITE COUNTERS.  FAMILY RM/MEDIA RM -SURROUND 
SOUND, OVERHEAD PROJECTOR, PERFECT FOR MOVIE 
NIGHTS.ROMANTIC MASTER SUITE  CUSTOM WALK-
IN-CLOSETS, SUMPTUOUS MASTER BATHROOM OVER 
SIZED STEAM SHOWER, SOAKING TUB. REMARKABLE 
PROPERTY OF STELLAR QUALITY AND STYLE. 3 CAR 
GARAGE

BBQ,Blt-Ins,Cbl,Dshwshr,Grbg Disp,Other

Open red1849000

11-2 561F3

MLS#14-779325

PREMIER ROYAL OAKS ESTATE

WISH SOTHEBY’S INTL
Andrea Korchek

4+5
3943 ARCHDALE RD

$3,795,000 TRADITIONAL

One of the best sites in coveted Royal Oaks! Finest finishes 
throughout; Open floor plan w/ true “great room”; Center-
island kitchen with Viking appliances and attached breakfast 
room opening to the yard; Sumptuous master w/ two grand 
walk-in closets and a five-star bath; Grassy yard, pool and 
spa. The property is complete with lush landscape, a full 
guest house and large motor court for off-street parking. 
Lanai School District.

Full Guest House

Refresh. rev11-2 561G6

73 Studio City Single Family

MLS#14-802181

TACO TUESDAY!  LUNCH SERVED.

JOHN AAROE GROUP
Darren Winston 310-709-8980

6+5
4145 SUNSWEPT DR

$3,200,000 1sty-SPANISH

Casa Luna is a gated oasis on a ¾ acre lot.  With a massive 
flat yard, child play area, pool/spa, rock wall and water slide. 
Formal living room with floor to ceiling windows and French 
doors leading to outdoor patio. Gourmet kitchen with terra 
cotta flooring and island. Master bedroom with walk-in, 
fireplace, sitting room, steam shower and jet tub. With a 
sprawling flat lawn this backyard has it all for the perfect 
entertainers retreat. Parking is limited so please carpool.

TACO TUESDAY - Brokers Open

Lunch NEW11-2 562F6
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MLS#14-804069

4BD/4.5BA 3304 SQFT WITH VIEWS PLUS 
TWILIGHT SHOWING 5-7PM!

COLDWELL BANKER - SS
Tom Scrocco & Ricarda A. 310-500-8017

4+5
11361 DONA LISA DR

$2,588,000 CONTEMPORARY

Architectural w/Fleetwood walls of glass. Highest quality 
finishes brought together from around the world. The 
designer kitchen outfitted w/Viking appliances & custom 
Italian finished cabinets opens to a large family room & 
endless views. An entertainers dream, this home affords 
true indoor/outdoor living w/a brand new pool & spa. Each 
en suite bathroom offers custom cabinetry, Ann Sacks tile 
& flush-mount rain head. The master bathroom has natural 
limestone floors. Pool & Views!

www.RandyAndTomHomes.com

Refresh. NEW11-2 562J7

74 Toluca Lake Single Family

MLS#14-791651

GREAT LOCATION . REDUCED PRICE. MUST 
SELL.

RE/MAX ESTATE PROPER
Michael Tsvilik 310/663-5025

2+2
4554 FORMAN AVE

$850,000 1sty-TRADITIONAL

Reduced Price.  Submit any offers. Probate. Court 
confirmation required. Property sold in “AS IS” and “Where 
IS” condition, with existing tenant. One story, great location,  
2 bedrooms and  1 1/2 bathrooms. Central air and heating 
system.  Detached 2 car garage. Enclosed patio.

Dshwshr,Dryer,Grbg Disp,Rng/Ovn,Wshr

Open rev11-2 563C4

75 Valley Village Single Family

WONDERFUL FAMILY HOME IN COLFAX 
ELEMENTARY

COLDWELL BANKER BHN
Brenda Catalano 310-614-6659

4+4.5
11932 HESBY ST

$1,149,000 2sty-TRADITIONAL

Built in 1991 the home boasts over 3,900 sq. ft. on 10,124 
sq. ft. lot. All of the rooms in the center hall floor plan are 
generously proportioned with vaulted ceilings, wood floors, 
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